14-0910 Discussion Regarding McClendon Park West Improvements

14-0911 Discussion Regarding Walnut Creek Linear Park Phase II Design

14-0914 Consider Awarding a Schematic Design Contract to la terra studio, inc. 

for Chandler Park, Phase II Design in the Amount of Forty-Eight 

Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($48,500)

8. RECESS INTO EXECUTIVE SESSION

Pursuant to Section 551.071, Texas Government Code, the Board reserves the right to 

convene in Executive Session(s), from time to time as deemed necessary during this 

meeting for any posted agenda item, to receive advice from its attorney as permitted by